
AEFAC Certified Anchor Installer

First Name Last Name Organisation State Certified Anchor Installer ID Expiry date Email Phone Postcode

Andrew Wallace Align-A-Cut NSW 1103-150204-003 31/03/2018 andrew@alignacut.com.au 0488 027 100 2780

Brett King Allthread Industries NSW 1103-150204-007 31/03/2018 brett@allthread.com.au 0404 840 844 2143

George Allis Ancon NSW 1103-150204-008 31/03/2018 georgeallis@gmail.com 0400 035 775 2017

Gerry Fanos Ancon NSW 1103-150204-010 31/03/2018 g.fanos@ancon.com.au 0409 134 154 2170

Jason Rickerby Allthread Industries NSW 1103-150204-012 31/03/2018 jasonr@allthread.com.au 0409 821 524 2566

Mohanad Mursi University of Sydney NSW 1103-150204-016 31/03/2018 mohanad.mursi@sydney.edu.au 0414 364 680 2151

Ramil Crisolo Hobson NSW 1103-150204-019 31/03/2018 ramil.crisolo@hobson.com.au 0409 559 479 2176

Mark Thomas Synchronised Inspection and Testing NSW 1103-150624-003 31/07/2018 mark@synchronised.net 0416 190 101 2100

Vincent Jones Würth Australia NSW 1103-150624-004 31/07/2018 vjones@wurth.com.au 0409 006 441 2640

Kieran Burton Rawlplug NSW 1103-150917-005 31/10/2018 kieranburton@gmail.com 2515

Rod Feutrill Total Fasteners NSW 1103-150917-008 31/10/2018 rod.feutrill@totalfasteners.com.au 0408 011 460 2570

Steve Nix Rawlplug NSW 1103-150917-009 31/10/2018

Brett Jones University of Sydney NSW 1102-160518-001 30/06/2019 brett.jones@sydney.edu.au 0403 788 211 2006

David Sanmiquel Hilti NSW 1102-160518-002 30/06/2019

Peter Ball ICCONS NSW 1102-160518-003 30/06/2019 peter.ball@iccons.com.au 0459 997 365 2619

Todd Budrodeen University of Sydney NSW 1102-160518-004 30/06/2019 todd.budrodeen@sydney.edu.au 0415 228 291 2233

Fred Fragiacomo Rawlplug QLD 1103-150917-002 31/10/2018 fred.fragiacomo@blackwoods.com.au 0447 044 175 4209

John Clark Rawlplug QLD 1103-150917-003 31/10/2018 john.clark@blackwoods.com.au 0427 454 887 4078

Jonathan Eather Blackwoods QLD 1103-150917-004 31/10/2018 jonathan.eather@blackwoods.com.au 0428 678 029 4740

Mark Goller Total Fasteners QLD 1103-150917-006 31/10/2018 mark.goller@totalfasteners.com.au 0457 525 943 4740

William Mason Total Fasteners QLD 1103-150917-010 31/10/2018 Will.mason@totalfasteners.com.au 0439 901 544 4003

Peter Craig Hilti SA 1108-160225-001 31/03/2019 peter.craig@hilti.com 0417 868 247 5051

Rohan Muscher UniSA SA 1108-160225-002 31/03/2019 rohan.muscher@unisa.edu.au 0447 887 132 5016

Doug Colman UniSA SA 1108-160225-003 31/03/2019 doug.colman@unisa.edu.au 8302 3002 5125

Craig Sweetman UniSA SA 1108-160225-004 31/03/2019 craig.sweetman@unisa.edu.au 0409 700 942 4007

Tom Benn UniSA SA 1108-160225-005 31/03/2019

Andrew Coumaros ITW Construction (Ramset) VIC 1103-150204-002 31/03/2018 acoumaros@ramset.com.au 0418 653 711 3116

Anthony Regis Hilti VIC 1103-150204-004 31/03/2018 anthony@regisconstruction.com.au 0423 083 321 3125

Bojan Djuric Hobson VIC 1103-150204-005 31/03/2018 bojan.djuric@hobson.com.au 0433 773 118 3805

Bradley Howarth Powers Fasteners VIC 1103-150204-006 31/03/2018 bhowarth@powers.com.au 0439 083 630 3015

George Giagiopoulos Powers Fasteners VIC 1103-150204-009 31/03/2018 ggp@powers.com.au 0439 083 955 3168

Glenn Unsworth Hobson VIC 1103-150204-011 31/03/2018 glenn.unsworth@hobson.com.au 03 9797 3333 3931

Joe Rametta Hilti VIC 1103-150204-013 31/03/2018 joe.rametta@hilti.com 0417 449 221  3205

Kia Rasekhi Swinburne University VIC 1103-150204-014 31/03/2018 krasekhi@swin.edu.au 0431 098 329 3109

Lever Lannigan Würth Australia VIC 1103-150204-015 31/03/2018 lever.lannigan@wurth.com.au 0400 873 783 3931

Neil Hollingshead ITW Construction (Ramset) VIC 1103-150204-017 31/03/2018 nhollingshead@ramset.com.au 0412 592 085 3116

Patrick Griffin Mi-Cut VIC 1103-150204-018 31/03/2018 patrick_griffin_au@yahoo.com.au 0411 600 350 3166



Ryan Cornell Simpson Strong-Tie VIC 1103-150204-020 31/03/2018 rcornell@strongtie.com 0406 678 290 3192

Travis Freeman Simpson Strong-Tie VIC 1103-150204-021 31/03/2018 tfreeman@strongtie.com 03 9544 2140 3149

Andrew McGregor Simpson Strong-Tie VIC 1103-150624-001 31/07/2018 amcgregor@strongtie.com 0401 485 302 3806

Gilbert Balbuena Simpson Strong-Tie VIC 1103-150624-002 31/07/2018 GBalbuena@strongtie.com 0420 757 100 3030

Alireza Mohyeddin Edith Cowan University WA 1103-150204-001 31/03/2018 a.mohyeddin@ecu.edu.au 08 6304 5201 6027

Bruce Stark Total Fasteners WA 1103-150917-001 31/10/2018 bruce.stark@totalfasteners.com.au 0457 533 959 6076

Nathaniel Coppin Rawlplug WA 1103-150917-007 31/10/2018 nat.coppin@blackwoods.com.au 0409 114 750 6076

Brett Jones University of Sydney NSW 1102-160518-001 30/06/2019 brett.jones@sydney.edu.au 0403 788 211 2006

David Sanmiquel Hilti NSW 1102-160518-002 30/06/2019

Peter Ball ICCONS NSW 1102-160518-003 30/06/2019 peter.ball@iccons.com.au 0459 997 365 2619

Todd Budrodeen University of Sydney NSW 1102-160518-004 30/06/2019 todd.budrodeen@sydney.edu.au 0415 228 291 2233

Alistair Heron Hilti WA 1108-160601-001 30/06/2019 alistairheron@sky.com 0406 991 278 6025

Adrian Styles Edith Cowan University WA 1108-160601-002 30/06/2019 a.styles@ecu.edu.au 0437 159 271 6025

Chris MacFarlane ICCONS WA 1108-160601-003 30/06/2019 chris.macfarlane@iccons.com.au 0459 997 368 6025

Fida'a Gazawi Hilti QLD 1107-160607-001 30/06/2019 fidaa.gazawi@hilti.com 0404 841 194 4007

Martin Cunningham Hilti QLD 1107-160607-002 30/06/2019 martin.cunningham@hilti.com 0419 312 319 4007

Melville Wright Wurth QLD 1107-160607-003 30/06/2019

Scott Brace ICCONS QLD 1107-160607-004 30/06/2019 scott.brace@iccons.com.au 0459 990 217 4163

Shane Walker University of Queensland QLD 1107-160607-005 30/06/2019

Stewart Matthews University of Queensland QLD 1107-160607-006 30/06/2019


